
ARTS & TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION CENTRE 

Attending List 

(Briefing Session on SS (HKDSE) Music Curriculum on 12 March 2025) 
 
Name of School :                                                              

Name of Teacher(s) attending :                                       

                                             

 
Name of Student(s) attending : 
 

 
Class Name of Student 

Parents (Put a「✓」as appropriate) 

Attend Unable to attend 

1     

2 
    

3 
    

4 
    

5 
    

6 
    

7 
    

8 
    

9 
    

10 
    

11 
    

12 
    

13 
    

14 
    

15 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please return the Reply Slip (Form C1) together with the Attending List (Form C2) to 
ATEC via fax (Fax. No. : 2336 3842) or by post on or before 28 February 2025 (Friday). 

Form C2 


